FEBRUARY 2024 NEW OTC'S

BUSINESS NAME

ANOITED HANDS BY GENESIS LLC
BRICKYARD ARMS LLC

CK 85, LLC

CYPRESS LAKEVIEW LLC

DENNIS E YOUNG

EW CONSTRUCTION AND MAINTENANCE SERVICES LLC

JDB CONSTRUCTION

JAY GOT CARS LLC
INNOVATIVE LIGHTING LLC
KROOKED KNIFE COMPANY
LENA E'LIZ LLC

MEG REAL ESTATE INVESTMENT LLC
NEWPORT CONSULTANTS LLC
NICE SPECIAL EFFECTS LLC
NUHU INC

O H TRUCK PARKING

PRIME GRIP LLC

PUFF N PLAY ATL LLC

SWEET AND SIMPLE

TOP TABLE RENTALS LLC

T & R TOWING

VIC'S AUTOMOTIVE

WGLY LLC

LOCATION

335 ROCKY FORK BLVD
797 PADGETT RD

983 S HWY 85

125 ILEANE DR

215 PINT TRAIL RD

335 BIRKDALE DR

100 KELISPELL DR
1583 HWY 85 N STE 200C
2018 FOREST DR

250 BONTURA DR

530 SNEAD RD

260 TROTTERS RIDGE
260 TROTTERS RIDGE
671 NEW HOPE RD
215 PORTER RD

174 HWY 279

245 ASPEN WAY

101 KENWOOD RD STE 22
125 HEDGEROW TRAIL
202 NEEDLY RD

1162 HWY 54 EAST
1147 GA 54

1061 HWY 92 N

CITY, STATE, ZIP

FAYETTEVILLE, GA 30214
SENOIA, GA 30276

FAYETTEVILLE, GA 30215
FAYETTEVILLE, GA 30214
FAYETTEVILLE, GA 30214
FAYETTEVILLE, GA 30215
FAYETTEVILLE, GA 30215
FAYETTEVILLE, GA 30214
FAYETTEVILLE, GA 30214
SENOIA, GA 30276

FAYETTEVILLE, GA 30215
FAYETTEVILLE, GA 30215
FAYETTEVILLE, GA 30215
FAYETTEVILLE, GA 30214
FAYETTEVILLE, GA 30215
FAYETTEVILLE, GA 30214
FAYETTEVILLE, GA 30214
FAYETTEVILLE, GA 30214
FAYETTEVILLE, GA 30214
FAYETTEVILLE, GA 30214
FAYETTEVILLE, GA 30214
FAYETTEVILLE, GA 30214
FAYETTEVILLE, GA 30214

CONTACT

SANDRA PLAYER
JOESPH OCONNELL
CHRISTOPHER POHOLEK
AMBER DEMERY
DENNIS YOUNG

JOEL ELLIOTT

JERRY BROOKS
CHANTELL CONNER
BRADLEY DAVIS

ERIC GREEN

JEANETTE STEEN
CARGILL MUNSCHAMP
CARGILL MUNSCHAMP
MARC BANICH
DRAHCIR PEGRAM
RANDU OGNIO
JULIAHOBGOOD
MARCEDES JACKSON
LASHANDRA DUPREE
DANIEL DIRKS

TRACEY GRIFFITH
LOGAN LESLIE

LISA BRADSHAW-SMALL

OWNERSHIP TYPE

LIMITED LIABILITY CORPORATION
LIMITED LIABILITY CORPORATION
LIMITED LIABILITY CORPORATION
LIMITED LIABILITY CORPORATION
SOLE PROPRIETOR

LIMITED LIABILITY CORPORATION
SOLE PROPRIETOR

LIMITED LIABILITY CORPORATION
LIMITED LIABILITY CORPORATION
LIMITED LIABILITY CORPORATION
LIMITED LIABILITY CORPORATION
LIMITED LIABILITY CORPORATION
LIMITED LIABILITY CORPORATION
LIMITED LIABILITY CORPORATION
CORPORATION

LIMITED LIABILITY CORPORATION
LIMITED LIABILITY CORPORATION
LIMITED LIABILITY CORPORATION
LIMITED LIABILITY CORPORATION
LIMITED LIABILITY CORPORATION
SOLE PROPRIETOR

LIMITED LIABILITY CORPORATION
LIMITED LIABILITY CORPORATION

START DATE
02/18/2024
02/27/2024
2/6/2024
2/19/2024
2/6/2024
02/21/2024
02/27/2024
02/26/2024
02/21/2024
02/20/2024
02/22/2024
02/19/2024
02/19/2024
02/15/2024
02/07/2024
02/28/2024
02/21/2024
02/09/2024
02/07/2024
02/21/2024
02/22/2024
02/15/2024
02/29/2024

BUSINESS PHONE
678-899-8838
678-478-4704
770-859-1222
404-465-8028
404-569-9732
678-481-9694
678-414-5292
404-907-4803
770-500-7563
470-652-8556
205-577-0279
678-777-3531
470-917-7535
310-897-8512
678-330-9297
770-996-8993
910-583-8019
678-791-8731
404-245-4956
323-459-3512
347-863-6853
770-719-8585
404-819-9665



